REPORT: CHECKREG

DATE RANGE:
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR #
AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
01 486423 $49.00 10/10/13 06164
40.00 01-600-260-000-430-000
9.00 01-600-260-000-430-000
01 486424 $771.47 10/10/13 00013
771.47 02-005-770-701-402-000
01 486425 $479.40 10/10/13 01983
479.40 05-005-850-302-460-000
01 486426 $163.20 10/10/13 06428
163.20 01-600-260-000-430-000
01 486427 $33.90 10/10/13 14815
33.90 01-005-610-000-366-000
01 486428 $56.29 10/10/13 14781
56.29 02-005-770-701-490-000
01 486429 $36.12 10/10/13 02805
36.12 01-116-211-000-401-000
01 486430 $216.61 10/10/13 12096
97.176 01-005-220-000-305-000
118.85 45-632-412-740-394-000
01 486431 $83.11 10/10/13 14800
49.95 05-005-850-302-460-000
19.95 05-005-850-302-460-000
13.21 05-005-850-302-460-000
01 486432 $18986.78 10/10/13 11717
18,986.78 02-005-770-701-490-000
01 486433 $25.00 10/10/13 02178
25.00 01-005-106-000-401-000
01 486434 $139.98 10/10/13 14747
139.98 01-005-610-000-430-000
01 486435 $22.60 10/10/13 14819
22.60 01-005-610-000-366-000
01 486436 $380.00 10/10/13 11320
380.00 45-005-408-740-394-000
01 486437 $21.59 10/10/13 12007
21.59 01-005-611-308-366-000
01 486438 $5000.00 10/10/13 03545
5,000.00 05-005-850-302-530-000

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -

- DETAIL PRINT

pctooer 10, 2013 detanl

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

RUN:
PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
10/10/13 - 10/10/13
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #
1 ACCU CUT
CACTUS DIE CUT S067951
SHIPPING S067951

1 AMERIPRIDE LINEN & APPAREL SERVICES

LINEN SERVICES

1 BARNES & NOBLE, INC
AMERICAN BORN CHINESE S067742
1 BATTERIES PLUS
D CELL BATTERIES S067619
1 BAXTER ELIZABETH
MONTHLY EXPENSES
1 BERGIN FRUIT COMPANY, INC.
PRODUCE
1 BERNICK'S COMPANY
COFFEE S067979
1 BETMAR LANGUAGES, INC
SPANISH INTERPRETING SERVICES S068089
SPANISH INTERPRETING SERVICES S068089
1 BETTER CHINESE LLC
MY FIRST CHINESE WORDS 36 BOOK S067900
I LOVE CHINESE 12 STORYBOOKS S067900
SHIPPING S067900
1 BIX PRODUCE CO
PRODUCE
1 BLESKEY ANDREA
WLNS-RACE 8/24/13
1 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC
KENDRICKKO.DE 1 VEST GREEN S067166
1 BRIERLEY KRISTINA
MONTHLY EXPENSES
1 BRIH DESIGN
REPORT WRITING CONTRACTED CONS S068088

1 BUSBY JULIE
MENTOR LUNCH

1 CARDA'S BLEACHER RENTAL

FOOTBALL GAME BLEACHERS S068046

FRI 100413 10:18 PAGE 1

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

OUTSTANDING
12221611
12221611

OUTSTANDING
093013

OUTSTANDING
IN 2654441

OUTSTANDING
029-505085

OUTSTANDING
101013

OUTSTANDING
882847

OUTSTANDING
17665

OUTSTANDING
42641
42640

OUTSTANDING
INV1116889
INV1116889
INV1116889

OUTSTANDING
093013

OUTSTANDING

WELLNESS 9/20/13

OUTSTANDING
81210219

OUTSTANDING
101013

OUTSTANDING
102887

QUTSTANDING
101013

OUTSTANDING

HS 9/16/13



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register -

AMOUNT

01 486439

79.
.40
.10

97
24

01 486440

25.

01 486441

01 486442

192.

01 486443

371.
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220.
28.
12.
610.
610.
447.
512.
77.
422.
525.
496 .
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00
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CHECK AMT

$200.60

$25.00

$206.85

$192.50

$6780.00

DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -

DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE VENDOR #

G/L ACCT #

10/10/13

01-600-260-000-430-000
01-600-260~000-430-000
01-600-260-000-430-000

00076

10/10/13
01-005-106-000-401-000

06773

10/10/13 00486
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000
01-628-201-000-430-000

10/10/13
02-005-770-701-350-000

11984

10/10/13

05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302~530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302~530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000
05-005-850-302-530-000

00082

PATRIOCT BANK MINNESOTA

10/10/13 - 10/10/13

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION

1 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COMPANY

CALCIUM CHLORIDE
PHENOL RED
SHIPPING

1 CHARPENTIER MARTHA
WLNS-RACE 9/21/13

2 CLASSROOM DIRECT
NEON CRAYONS
METALLIC CRAYONS
GLITTER CRAYONS
MULTICULTURAL CRAYONS
EXTREME MARKERS
GEL MARKERS
BIC PURPLE
PURPLE INK PAD
PINK INK PAD
RED INK PAD
CRAFT STICKS
GOGGLES
BORDER-YELLOW
CLIPBOARD
NEON POST-ITS
DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
MR SKETCH MARKERS
GRAD CERTIFICATES
PENCIL SHARPENER
MINI STAMPERS
TAPE DISPENSER

(50FT)

1 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN SERVICES

LL-REPAIR COMBI OVEN

1 COMPVIEW, INC
CABLES, CONNECTORS & PARTS
EPSON, 1930W - 4200 LUMEN WXGA
PIPELINE STRUCTURAL SUPPORT
CHIEF ACCOUSTICAL TILE MOUNT
CHIEF ACCOUSTICAL TILE MOUNT
MONOPRICE - 15' HDMI CABLE
MONOPRICE 1.5' HDMI CABLE
EXTRON DTP HDMI 230 RECEIVER
EXTRON DTP HDMI 230 TRANSMITTE
EXTRON 1X2 HDMI DA
EXTRON HDMI AUDIO DE-EMBEDDER
COMP01-WQ30752, LIBERTY SINGLE
EXTRON MLC 52RS 6 VUTTON WALL
RENTAL - ONE MAN LIFT
INSTALLATION

RUN: FRI 100413 10:18 PAGE 2
CHECK STATUS
PO # INVOICE #
OUTSTANDING
5067872 48524005 RI
$067872 48524005 RI
5067872 48524005 RI
OUTSTANDING
WELLNESS 9/24/13
OUTSTANDING
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
5066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
5066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 308101745785
S066860 208111290790
OUTSTANDING
46769
OUTSTANDING

S067002
5067002
5067002
5067002
S067002
S067002
S067002
S067002
S067002
S067002
S067002
S067002
5067002
S067002
S067002

0604420-IN
0604420-IN
0604420-IN
0604420-1IN
0604420-IN
0604420-1IN
0604420-IN
0604420-1IN
0604420-IN
0604420-IN
0604420-IN
0604420-IN
0604420-IN
0604420-~-1IN
0604420-1IN



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

AMOQUNT
0.00

01 486444
97.75

01 486445

$187353.00

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN:

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

05-005-850-302-530-000
$97.75 10/10/13 11667
02-005-770-701-366-000

10/10/13 04211

VENDOR #

10/10/13 - 10/10/13

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #
ADDITIONAL LABOR IF APPLICABLE S067002

1 COOK JO0Y
MONTHLY EXPENSES

1 COOL AIR MECHANICAL, INC
HS-INDOOR AIR QLTY IMPROVEMENT

FRI 100413 10:18

187,353.00 06-005-855-366-520-000

01 486446 $142.46 10/10/13 00108
127.20 01-631-203-000-430-120
15.26 01-631-203-000-430-120

01 486447 $1164.00 10/10/13 11997
1,164.00 02-005-770-701-490-000

01 486448 $495.00 10/10/13 00474
495.00 01-005-610-000-305-000

01 486449 $1517.51 10/10/13 00112
267.45 01-629-810-000-402-000
276 .82 01-111-810-000-402-000

886.73 01-111-810-000-402-000

PAGE 3

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #
0604420-1IN

OUTSTANDING
101013

OQUTSTANDING

APPL 6 9/24/13

1 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, INC OUTSTANDING
QUICK WORD DICTIONARY 5067882 90242328
SHIPPING AND HANDLING 5067882 90242328

1 CUSTOM WATER WORKS OUTSTANDING
RANGER WATER 90479

1 CUSTOMIZED SAFETY TRAINING, LLC OUTSTANDING
INSTRUCTION FOR EMT PROGRAM 163

1  DALCO OUTSTANDING
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2657994
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2655925
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2656046
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2655668
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2656949

1 DAMON KATHLEEN OUTSTANDING
WLNS-COMM ED ZUMBA WELLNESS 9/25/13

1 DAN'S LANDSCAPING AND SNOW REMOVAL OUTSTANDING
CN-LANDSCAPING WORK FLS092713
HS-LANDSCAPING WORK FLS092713-A

1 DAN'S TOWING AND RECOVERY OUTSTANDING
TOW INV#52984 S068069 52984

1 DECKER EQUIPMENT, INC OUTSTANDING
CAFETERIA TABLE SEATS 59292A

1 DERAAD ANNA OUTSTANDING
MONTHLY EXPENSES 101013

1 DIAZ ANGELA OUTSTANDING

WLNS-SAFETY REBATE

1 DOE GINA
WLNS-RACES

1

ECOLAB

45.58 01-115-810-000-402-000
40.93 01-626-810-000-402-000

01 486450 $34.50 10/10/13 02274
34.50 01-005-106-000-401-000

01 486451 $5740.00 10/10/13 03174
3,345.00 05-005-850-302-510-000
2,395.00 05-005-850-302-510-000

01 486452 $85.00 10/10/13 07349
85.00 03-005-760-720-354-000

01 486453 $41.23 10/10/13 10619
41.23 01-631-810-000-403-000

01 486454 $45.26 10/10/13 09328
45.26 04-005-582-321-366-000

01 486455 $5.00 10/10/13 03516
5.00 01-005-106-000-401-000

01 486456 $50.00 10/10/13 05394
50.00 01-005-106-000-401-000

01 486457 $776.16 10/10/13 14038
776 .16 02-005-770-701-402-000

01 486458 $415.60 10/10/13 03710

CLEANING PRODUCTS

1 EDUCATORS BENEFIT CONSULTANTS,

WELLNESS 9/22/13

OUTSTANDING
WELLNESS 9/23/13

QUTSTANDING
2988222

LLC OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: FRI 100413 10:18 PAGE 4
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/10/13 - 10/10/13

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
415.60 01-005-110-000-305-000 403 (B) ADMIN & COMPLIANCE MON S066210 20132
01 486459 $1449.00 10/10/13 01281 1 ELECTRO WATCHMAN, INC OUTSTANDING
1,449.00 05-005-850-302-520-000 LL-VIDEO INTERCOM SYSTEM 090613SP-LINO LKS
01 486460 $77.52 10/10/13 02539 1  ELLIAS NANCY OUTSTANDING
77.52 01-005-740-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 101013
01 486461 $419.00 10/10/13 04644 1 ESTR PUBLICATIONS, LTD OUTSTANDING
100.00 45-005-420-740-433-000 ONLINE TRANSITION SCALE REPORT S067931 6389INV
60.00 45-005-420-740-433-000 ESTR-J LAVENDER 5067931 6389INV
80.00 45-005-420-740-433-000 ESTR-J GRAY S067931 6389INV
40.00 45-005-420-740-433-000 ESTR-S TAN 5067931 6389INV
120.00 45-005-420-740-433-000 ESTR-S-P YELLOW 5067931 6389INV
19.00 45-005-420-740-433-000 SHIPPING IF APPLICABLE S067931 6389INV
01 486462 $473.68 10/10/13 08108 1 FASTENAL COMPANY OUTSTANDING
28.99 03-005-760-720-409-000 DRIL BIT INVHMNTC3120415 5068074 MNTC3120415
31.53 03-005-760-720-4092-000 INV#MNTC3120010 S068074 MNTC3120010
119.12 03-005-760-720-409-000 INV#MNTC3119652 S068074 MNTC3119652
156.21 03-005-760-720-426-000 PARTS INVH#MNTC3119685 5068074 MNTC3119685
137.83 03-005-760-720-426-000 INVH#MNTC3120378 5068074 MNTC3120378
01 486463 $29.98 10/10/13 05491 1 FLANDRICK MARY P OUTSTANDING
29.98 01-005-106-000-401-000 WLNS-EX ITEM WELLNESS 9/21/13
01 486464 $4309.65 10/10/13 01542 1 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
300.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 HMH 2011 EXPRESIONES EN S067665 1546019B
286.80 05-005-850-302-460-000 HMH 2011 EXPRESIONES EN VOL. 1 S067665 1546019A
454 .10 05-005-850-302-460-000 HMH 2011 EXPRESIONES EN S067665 1546019A
534.00 05-005-850-302-460-000 SILVER BURDETT REGIONS AND S067865 1555431A
449.25 05-005-850-302-460-000 BIOZONE AP BIOLOGY 1 COPYRIGHT S067177 1513078A
1,497.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 BIOZONE AP BIOLOGY 1 COPYRIGHT S067177 1513078B
787.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 HOLT MCDOUGAL ALGEBRA I COPYRI S067547 1547082A
01 486465 $290.12 10/10/13 11696 1 FOREST LAKE ACE HARDWARE OUTSTANDING
46.90 01-600-260-000-430-000 RETRACTABLE TAPE MEASURES S067618 032545
42,21 01-600-260-000-430-000 TAPE MEASURES 032520
42.21- 01-600-260-000-430-000 CREDIT FOR RETURN 032544
6.38 01-111-810-000-402-000 EPOXY, ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 032717
4.80 01-111-810-000-402-000 PVC PIPE AND ELBOWS 032700
10.39 01-111-810-000-403-000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 032697
40.00 01-012-810-000-401-000 PICKUP TOOLS 032731
43,38 01-116-810-000-403-000 HYDRAULIC CMNT, PICKUP TOOL 032719
34.11 01-627-810-000-403-000 SUPPLIES 032735
23.36 01-115-810-000-403-000 GREASE 032752
11.23 01-115-810-000-403-000 WORK LIGHT, CAULKING 032751
55.18 01-628-810-000-403-000 SUPPLIES 032471
14.39 02-005-770-701-350-000 EXTENSION CORD 032640

01 486466 10/10/13 11696 1 UNISSUED I



REPORT:

01

01

01

01

o1

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: FRI 100413 10:18 PAGE 5
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/10/13 - 10/10/13
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
486467 $264.00 10/10/13 01826 1 FOREST LAKE CYCLE & SKATE OUTSTANDING
132.00 01-115-294-000-401-955 EASTON WHEEL BAG 40" S067010 13-3402
132.00 01-116-294-000-401-955 EASTON WHEEL BAG 40" 5067010 13-3402
486468 $7288.62 10/10/13 00737 1 FOREST LAKE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT OUTSTANDING
80.00 04-005-514-000-050-915 COMM ED REVENUE FOR DANCE TEAM DANCE 9/30/13
6,949.77 04-005-514-000-050-963 COMM ED VOLLEYBALL REVENUE VOLLEYBALL 9%/30
258.85 04-005-514-000-050-974 LACROSSE REVENUE FROM COMM ED LACROSSE 10/2/13
486469 $2728.00 10/10/13 00162 1 FOREST LAKE PRINTING OUTSTANDING
810.00 01-114-292-000-401-000 TYE DYE SHIRTS-GIRLS CC 5067303 4465
370.00 01-114-292-000-401-000 GRAY T-SHIRTS-GIRLS CC S067303 4465
1,408.00 01-114-292-000-099-355 ADVERTISING BANNERS S067775 4546
140.00 01-627-203-000-309-000 BUZZ WORDS - PRINTING S067574 4470
486470 $675.00 10/10/13 00167 1 FORESTER YEARBOOK OUTSTANDING
675.00 01-005-010-000-401-000 2014 YRBOOKS - BOARD MEMBERS A S068018 FORESTER 2013
486471 $113.00 10/10/13 02269 1 FORTNEY MARY OUTSTANDING
113.00 01-005-220-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 101013
486472 $25.00 10/10/13 13606 1 FOURNELLE (HURD) LINDA OUTSTANDING
25.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WLNS-RACE 7/14/13 WELLNESS 7/14/13
486473 $360.00 10/10/13 01112 1 FREDERICK C MEISSNER PIANO SERVICE, INC OUTSTANDING
100.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 TUNE A440 - BAND S068038 17522
100.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 YAMAHA A-440 TUNING/ORCHESTRA S068038 17522
100.00 01-629-258-000-350-000 PIANO TUNE S067500 17514
60.00 01-629-258-000-350-000 RE-DO OF REPAIR FROM LAST FALL S067500 17514
486474 $121.51 10/10/13 01658 1 GENERAL BINDING CORP OUTSTANDING
103.00 01-629-620-000-430-000 25" LAMINATING FILM S067940 2127831
18.51 01-629-620-000-430-000 S & H S067940 2127831
486475 $101.70 10/10/13 14830 1 GODWIN KELLY OUTSTANDING
101.70 01-005-610-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 101013
486476 $378.30 10/10/13 00557 1 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY OUTSTANDING
32.40 01-631-810-000-402-000 DOOR SWEEPS 9253332051
109.62 01-111-810-000-403-000 MOTOR 9252009742
151.36 01-111-810-000-403-000 AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE 9247004089
84.92 01-111-810-000-403-000 DOOR PULL, %0 DEGREE 9250266203
486477 $22.50 10/10/13 02629 1 GREIMAN JULIANNE OUTSTANDING
22.50 01-005-106-000-401-000 WLNS-COMM ED ZUMBA WELLNESS 9/27/13
486478 $1514.59 10/10/13 01097 1 HAAS MUSICAL INSTRUMENT REPAIR, INC OUTSTANDING
23.84 01-115-258-000-350-880 REPAIR INV #188849 TUBA 106101 S067971 188849
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003 188321
41.36 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003 188323



REPORT:

01

01

01

CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 10/10/13 - 10/10/13
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
43.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
14.00 01-114-258-000-350-8290 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
34.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003
32,00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003
52.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
38.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
27.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
56.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
48.50 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
48.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003
17.00 01-114-258-000-350-830 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
70.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003
81.89 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM 5068003
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM $068003
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 REPAIR TO ALL ORCHESTRA EQUIPM S068003
460.00 01-116-258-000-350-890 ST. BASS REPAIR S068047
46.00 01-600-258-000-350-000 INVOICE #187803 8067991
46.00 01-600-258-000-350-000 INVOICE #187806 $068111

486479 10/10/13 01097 1 UNISSUED

486480 10/10/13 01097 1 UNISSUED
486481 $10697.43 10/10/13 13285 1 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS, INC
754.00 05-005-850-302-460-000 HANDWRITING WITH TEARS S067214
789.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 WOOD PIECES SET FOR CAPITAL LE S067214
101.25 05-005-850-302-460-000 MAT FOR WOOD PIECES S067214
89.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 LAMINATED CAPITAL LETTER CARDS S067214
63.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 ROCK, RAP, TAP & LEARN CD (MUSIC S067214
114.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 SLATE CHALKBOARD S067214
195.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 BLACKBOARD WITH DOUBLE LINES 8067214
89.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 FLIP CRAYONS (206 CRAYONS/TUR) S067214
23.25 05-005-850-302-460-000 LITTLE CHALK BITS (200 CHALK B 5067214
11.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 LITTLE SPONGE CUBES S067214
47.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 PENCILS FOR LITTLE HANDS S067214
24.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 GRAY BLOCK PAPER (104 SHEETS/P S067214
32.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 BIG SHEET DRAW AND WRITE PAPER S067214
28.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 NTENCE STRIPS S067214
210.00 05-005-850-302-460-000 WIDE DOUBLE LINE NOTEBOOK PAPE S067214
122.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 E CHART TABLET 5067214
286.00 05-005-850-302-460-000 DRAW AND WRITE NOTEBOOKXK S067214
34.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 COLOR NAME PLATES (30 PLATES/P 5067214
79.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 COLOR PRINT & NUMBER WALL CARD S067214
32.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 PRINT ALPHABET DESK STRIPS S067214
77.50 05-005-850-302-460-000 MAGIC "“C" BUNNY PUPPET S067214
93.75 05-005-850-302-460-000 A-B-C TOUCH & FLIP CARDS S067214

FRI 100413 10:18

INVOICE #
188322
188669
188313
188670
188309
188312
188324
188304
188310
188320
188332
188315
188308
188307
188318
188319
188305
188303
188301
188306
187137
187803
187806

782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1
782562-1

PAGE &

CHECK STATUS

I

I

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

AMOUNT
41.25
164.75
24.75
34.75
124.75
299.75
199.75
8.25
407.73
195.75
204.75
26.25
35.90
25.50
29.75
50.75
35.90

47.50

CHECK AMT

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05~005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000
05-005-850-302-460-000